
 
 

School Calendar 2020/2021 

 
 

Date Designation 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 School opens 
 

Monday, October 12 Thanksgiving Day—school closed 

Friday, October 23 Provincial Professional Development Day—no 
classes for students 

Wednesday, November 11 Remembrance Day Observance—school closed 

Wednesday, December 16 Last day of school before Winter Vacation 

Thursday, December 17-Friday, January 1, 2021 Winter Vacation—school closed 

Monday, January 4, 2021 School opens 
 

Friday, January 29 Last day of Semester 1 
Monday, February 1 Program planning—no classes for students 

Tuesday, February 2 First day of Semester 2 

Monday, February 15 Family Day—school closed 

Friday, March 12 Last day before Spring Vacation 

Monday, March 15-Friday, March 26 Spring Vacation—school closed 

Monday, March 29 School re-opens; 8:30am start 

Friday, April 2 Good Friday—school closed 

Monday, April 5 Easter Monday—school closed 

Monday, May 24 Victoria Day—school closed 

Thursday, June 17 Graduation Ceremony 

Wednesday, June 23 Last day of school before Summer Vacation 
Reporting Dates  

Friday, November 13, 2020 Mid-term, Semester 1: Report cards issued 

Friday, February 5, 2021 Final, Semester 1: Report cards issued 

Friday, April 9 Mid-Term, Semester 2: Report cards issued 

Wednesday, June 30  Final, Semester 2: Report cards issued 

 
***See next page for On/Off Friday Schedule 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



On Friday—ALL students in attendance Off Friday—Attend if: 

 Extra support needed 

 Assignment completion is required 

 Student chooses to work at school 

September 11, 2020 September 25, 2020 

September 18 October 9 

October 2 October 23 

October 16 November 6 

October 30 November 20 

November 13 December 4 

November 27 January 15,2021 

December 11 January 29 

January 8, 2021 February 12 

January 22 February 26 

February 5 March 12 

February 19 April 23 

March 5 May 7 

April 9 May 21 

April 16 June 4 

April 30 June 18 

May 14  

May 28  

June 11  

 


